
S/J
0 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 360 Max. 269

rank ID 23 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % % Sec. SUM %
1 53 53849 Karpowicz Dawid POL J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 360 100,00 269 100,00 400,00 960,00 600,00
2 58 70766 Kožuchová Ema SVK J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 360 100,00 266 98,88 400,00 960,00 598,88
3 59 80118 Kožuchová Laura SVK J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 360 100,00 206 76,58 400,00 960,00 576,58
4 60 24655 Drmlová Viktória SVK J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 360 100,00 170 63,20 400,00 960,00 563,20
5 55 94245 Dorobantu Hariton ROU J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 352 97,78 0,00 400,00 960,00 497,78
6 45 128074 Al Saloum Omar FRA J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 258 71,67 0,00 400,00 960,00 471,67
7 46 29833 Finke Nils GER J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 94 26,11 0,00 400,00 960,00 426,11
8 43 60175 Laura Nathan FRA J 236 98,33 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 398,33 956,00 398,33
9 49 100780 Vanzo Elisa ITA J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 210 87,50 0,00 0,00 387,50 930,00 387,50

10 56 94305 Prodanel Mihnea ROU J 205 85,42 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 385,42 925,00 385,42
11 52 53852 Wiśniewski Jakub POL J 217 90,42 240 100,00 224 93,33 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 383,75 921,00 383,75
12 48 121705 Pohl Oliver GER J 199 82,92 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 382,92 919,00 382,92
13 47 92637 Neumann Christian GER J 240 100,00 213 88,75 224 93,33 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 382,08 917,00 382,08
14 44 71432 Laura Théo FRA J 191 79,58 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 379,58 911,00 379,58
15 62 84059 Chornyy Dmytro UKR J 222 92,50 240 100,00 194 80,83 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 373,33 896,00 373,33
16 57 113414 Vasilescu Dan ROU J 240 100,00 171 71,25 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 371,25 891,00 371,25
17 54 79294 Bankiewicz Szymon POL J 240 100,00 240 100,00 177 73,75 224 93,33 0,00 0,00 367,08 881,00 367,08
18 40 79191 Holubec Ondrěj CZE J 240 100,00 187 77,92 161 67,08 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 345,00 828,00 345,00
18 41 65344 Pour Jaroslav CZE J 240 100,00 113 47,08 240 100,00 235 97,92 0,00 0,00 345,00 828,00 345,00
20 61 113277 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR J 240 100,00 154 64,17 215 89,58 212 88,33 0,00 0,00 342,08 821,00 342,08
21 50 124460 Iacono Angel Libera ITA J 240 100,00 189 78,75 149 62,08 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 340,83 818,00 340,83
22 42 108910 Pour Matěj CZE J 240 100,00 79 32,92 240 100,00 218 90,83 0,00 0,00 323,75 777,00 323,75
23 51 10857 Vassallo Federico ITA J 23 9,58 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 309,58 743,00 309,58

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS "2019 FAI F1E World Championships for Free Flight Slope Soaring Model Aircraft for Juniors" 
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Country
Rank after 

FlyOff Nr.
FAI 

Competitor
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 FlyOff 1 FlyOff2

Result
Result after 

FlyOff



58 70766 Kožuchová Ema 400,00
1 59 80118 Kožuchová Laura 400,00 1200,00

60 24655 Drmlová Viktória 400,00
43 60175 Laura Nathan 398,33

2 44 71432 Laura Théo 379,58 1177,92
45 128074 Al Saloum Omar 400,00
46 29833 Finke Nils 400,00

3 47 92637 Neumann Christian 382,08 1165,00
48 121705 Pohl Oliver 382,92
55 94245 Dorobantu Hariton 400,00

4 56 94305 Prodanel Mihnea 385,42 1156,67
57 113414 Vasilescu Dan 371,25
52 53852 Wiśniewski Jakub 383,75

5 53 53849 Karpowicz Dawid 400,00 1150,83
54 79294 Bankiewicz Szymon 367,08
49 100780 Vanzo Elisa 387,50

6 50 124460 Iacono Angel Libera 340,83 1037,92
51 10857 Vassallo Federico 309,58
40 79191 Holubec Ondrěj 345,00

7 41 65344 Pour Jaroslav 345,00 1013,75
42 108910 Pour Matěj 323,75
61 113277 Arkhypska Nadiia 342,08

8 62 84059 Chornyy Dmytro 373,33 715,42

RANK

 TEAM CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS "2019 FAI F1E World Championships for Free Flight 
Slope Soaring Model Aircraft for Juniors" Martin, Slovakia 26.8.2019

Total  %Name of team FAI ID Competitor Result %

UKR

CZE

POL

ITA

No.

SVK

FRA

GER

ROU



S/J
32 Max. 240 Max. 300 Max. 300 Max. 300 Max. 300 Max. 420

rank ID 2 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % SUM %
1 19 53811 Kubit Stanisław POL S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 420 100,00 600,00
2 14 19726 Winker Florian GER S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 363 86,43 586,43
3 12 19388 Winker Alexander GER S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 244 58,10 558,10
4 25 11524 Bleuer Heinz SUI S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 222 52,86 552,86
5 6 30500 Zima Vojtěch CZE S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 214 50,95 550,95
6 23 79143 Bildea Daniel ROU S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 211 50,24 550,24
7 21 53909 Kańczok Franciszek POL S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 197 46,90 546,90
8 31 76126 Sifleet Robert USA S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 175 41,67 541,67
9 22 79131 Popescu Marian ROU S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 169 40,24 540,24

10 62 84059 Chornyy Dmytro UKR J 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 149 35,48 535,48
11 9 60325 Drapeau Jean-Luc FRA S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 297 99,00 0,00 499,00
12 17 20030 Berto Giuseppe ITA S 240 100,00 300 100,00 293 97,67 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 497,67
13 20 53801 Żurowski Jacek POL S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 269 89,67 0,00 489,67
14 61 113277 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR J 230 95,83 300 100,00 275 91,67 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 487,50
15 33 25511 Brocks K Peter USA S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 260 86,67 0,00 486,67
16 5 30495 Orel Jaromír CZE S 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 258 86,00 300 100,00 0,00 486,00
17 7 60174 Roux Alain FRA S 240 100,00 256 85,33 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 485,33
18 28 24516 Tréger Ivan SVK S 240 100,00 300 100,00 255 85,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 485,00
19 18 27484 Shigeru Kanegawa JPN S 240 100,00 246 82,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 482,00
20 34 103022 Gorynin Valeriy UKR S 240 100,00 264 88,00 297 99,00 300 100,00 283 94,33 0,00 481,33
21 16 20276 Perini Paolo ITA S 199 82,92 300 100,00 295 98,33 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 481,25
22 1 44192 Mang Edith AUT S 231 96,25 298 99,33 291 97,00 261 87,00 300 100,00 0,00 479,58
23 26 11851 Bleuer Michael SUI S 240 100,00 300 100,00 280 93,33 251 83,67 300 100,00 0,00 477,00
24 11 29359 Kaynes Ian GBR S 240 100,00 300 100,00 220 73,33 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 473,33
25 30 80119 Polonec Miroslav SVK S 240 100,00 300 100,00 282 94,00 222 74,00 300 100,00 0,00 468,00
26 15 20126 Lucchini Remigio ITA S 240 100,00 290 96,67 200 66,67 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 463,33
27 29 24551 Drmla Miroslav SVK S 218 90,83 300 100,00 215 71,67 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 462,50
28 24 113408 Sava Ionut ROU S 240 100,00 300 100,00 186 62,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 462,00
29 8 60062 Chaussebourg Pierre FRA S 240 100,00 298 99,33 242 80,67 300 100,00 235 78,33 0,00 458,33
30 3 81319 Mang Reinhard AUT S 240 100,00 196 65,33 270 90,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 455,33
31 13 19209 Ackermann Werner GER S 240 100,00 191 63,67 229 76,33 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 440,00
32 27 12459 Damerell William SUI S 240 100,00 286 95,33 266 88,67 300 100,00 150 50,00 0,00 434,00
33 10 130632 Morton Christopher GBR S 240 100,00 274 91,33 300 100,00 300 100,00 61 20,33 0,00 411,67
34 4 30514 Blažek Jíří CZE S 6 2,50 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 0,00 402,50
35 32 72136 Ioerger Thomas USA S 240 100,00 262 87,33 235 78,33 112 37,33 0 0,00 0,00 303,00
36 2 44187 Mang Fritz AUT S 240 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 100,00
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Country
Rnd 4 Rnd 5Rank after 

FlyOff
Result after 

FlyOff
Rnd 3Rnd 2 FlyOff 1Rnd 1

Nr.
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19 53811 Kubit Stanisław 500,00
1 20 53801 Żurowski Jacek 489,67 1489,67

21 53909 Kańczok Franciszek 500,00
34 103022 Gorynin Valeriy 481,33

2 61 113277 Arkhypska Nadiia 487,50 1468,83
62 84059 Chornyy Dmytro 500,00
22 79131 Popescu Marian 500,00

3 23 79143 Bildea Daniel 500,00 1462,00
24 113408 Sava Ionut 462,00

7 60174 Roux Alain 485,33
4 8 60062 Chaussebourg Pierre 458,33 1442,67

9 60325 Drapeau Jean-Luc 499,00
15 20126 Lucchini Remigio 463,33

5 16 20276 Perini Paolo 481,25 1442,25
17 20030 Berto Giuseppe 497,67
12 19388 Winker Alexander 500,00

6 13 19209 Ackermann Werner 440,00 1440,00
14 19726 Winker Florian 500,00
28 24516 Tréger Ivan 485,00

7 29 24551 Drmla Miroslav 462,50 1415,50
30 80119 Polonec Miroslav 468,00
25 11524 Bleuer Heinz 500,00

8 26 11851 Bleuer Michael 477,00 1411,00
27 12459 Damerell William 434,00

4 30514 Blažek Jíří 402,50
9 5 30495 Orel Jaromír 486,00 1388,50

6 30500 Zima Vojtěch 500,00
31 76126 Sifleet Robert 500,00

10 32 72136 Ioerger Thomas 303,00 1289,67
33 25511 Brocks K Peter 486,67

1 44192 Mang Edith 479,58
11 2 44187 Mang Fritz 100,00 1034,92

3 81319 Mang Reinhard 455,33
10 130632 Morton Christopher 411,67

12 11 29359 Kaynes Ian 473,33 885,00
13 18 JPN 27484 Shigeru Kanegawa 482,00 482,00

FRA

ITA

GER

SVK

SUI

GBR

AUT

USA

CZE

ROU

Total  %RANK Result %

POL

UKR

CompetitorNo. Name of team FAI ID
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S/J
55 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240

ID 18 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % % Sec.
1 17 20030 Berto Giuseppe ITA S 167 69,58 240 100,00 218 90,83 240 100,00 155 64,58 425,00 1020,00
2 12 19388 Winker Alexander GER S 225 93,75 240 100,00 240 100,00 109 45,42 149 62,08 401,25 963,00
3 6 30500 Zima Vojtěch CZE S 136 56,67 135 56,25 240 100,00 225 93,75 220 91,67 398,33 956,00
4 23 79143 Bildea Daniel ROU S 123 51,25 160 66,67 240 100,00 198 82,50 206 85,83 386,25 927,00
5 74 60168 Trachez André FRA S 240 100,00 139 57,92 197 82,08 151 62,92 144 60,00 362,92 871,00
6 87 105072 Mueller Klaus GER S 142 59,17 168 70,00 240 100,00 223 92,92 87 36,25 358,33 860,00
7 69 53828 Ziober Czesław POL S 240 100,00 103 42,92 189 78,75 171 71,25 154 64,17 357,08 857,00
8 72 79134 Draghici Florian ROU S 121 50,42 161 67,08 190 79,17 132 55,00 234 97,50 349,17 838,00
9 70 53813 Lysakowski Marek POL S 43 17,92 240 100,00 224 93,33 144 60,00 161 67,08 338,33 812,00

10 31 76126 Sifleet Robert USA S 188 78,33 157 65,42 222 92,50 57 23,75 185 77,08 337,08 809,00
11 71 107126 Popa Aurel ROU S 162 67,50 101 42,08 127 52,92 176 73,33 240 100,00 335,83 806,00
12 14 19726 Winker Florian GER S 196 81,67 153 63,75 160 66,67 156 65,00 140 58,33 335,42 805,00
13 3 81319 Mang Reinhard AUT S 176 73,33 151 62,92 160 66,67 150 62,50 146 60,83 326,25 783,00
14 21 53909 Kańczok Franciszek POL S 185 77,08 77 32,08 174 72,50 180 75,00 166 69,17 325,83 782,00
15 19 53811 Kubit Stanisław POL S 134 55,83 150 62,50 144 60,00 160 66,67 177 73,75 318,75 765,00
16 79 134689 Polin Enrico ITA J 108 45,00 150 62,50 240 100,00 125 52,08 138 57,50 317,08 761,00
17 45 128074 Al Saloum Omar FRA J 153 63,75 240 100,00 120 50,00 92 38,33 155 64,58 316,67 760,00
18 9 60325 Drapeau Jean-Luc FRA S 129 53,75 144 60,00 205 85,42 88 36,67 186 77,50 313,33 752,00
19 2 44187 Mang Fritz AUT S 87 36,25 240 100,00 240 100,00 136 56,67 39 16,25 309,17 742,00
19 57 113414 Vasilescu Dan ROU J 144 60,00 133 55,42 240 100,00 87 36,25 138 57,50 309,17 742,00
21 91 53834 Zurowski Konrad POL S 109 45,42 143 59,58 206 85,83 125 52,08 150 62,50 305,42 733,00
22 20 53801 Żurowski Jacek POL S 170 70,83 144 60,00 45 18,75 216 90,00 106 44,17 283,75 681,00
22 59 80118 Kožuchová Laura SVK J 168 70,00 135 56,25 129 53,75 193 80,42 56 23,33 283,75 681,00
24 22 79131 Popescu Marian ROU S 51 21,25 220 91,67 164 68,33 76 31,67 167 69,58 282,50 678,00
25 73 79142 Pop Eugen ROU S 87 36,25 110 45,83 144 60,00 92 38,33 221 92,08 272,50 654,00
26 56 94305 Prodanel Mihnea ROU J 89 37,08 50 20,83 33 13,75 240 100,00 240 100,00 271,67 652,00
27 13 19209 Ackermann Werner GER S 156 65,00 111 46,25 120 50,00 70 29,17 185 77,08 267,50 642,00
28 28 24516 Tréger Ivan SVK S 170 70,83 232 96,67 159 66,25 59 24,58 19 7,92 266,25 639,00
29 77 30494 Kratěna František CZE S 37 15,42 149 62,08 108 45,00 151 62,92 191 79,58 265,00 636,00
30 7 60174 Roux Alain FRA S 135 56,25 214 89,17 110 45,83 103 42,92 65 27,08 261,25 627,00
31 89 258225 Kabacinski Jan POL S 152 63,33 240 100,00 106 44,17 113 47,08 15 6,25 260,83 626,00
32 5 30495 Orel Jaromír CZE S 136 56,67 80 33,33 240 100,00 95 39,58 74 30,83 260,42 625,00
33 75 60176 Trachez Sabine FRA S 235 97,92 27 11,25 120 50,00 115 47,92 125 52,08 259,17 622,00
34 18 27484 Shigeru Kanegawa JPN S 99 41,25 134 55,83 240 100,00 61 25,42 84 35,00 257,50 618,00
35 83 19189 Finke Nick GER S 240 100,00 175 72,92 96 40,00 29 12,08 76 31,67 256,67 616,00
36 81 20012 Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA S 86 35,83 150 62,50 170 70,83 126 52,50 61 25,42 247,08 593,00
37 1 44192 Mang Edith AUT S 31 12,92 154 64,17 142 59,17 78 32,50 180 75,00 243,75 585,00
38 82 19209 Wankerl Friedrich GER S 148 61,67 137 57,08 97 40,42 107 44,58 86 35,83 239,58 575,00
39 65 10974 Andrist Alfred SUI S 5 2,08 57 23,75 163 67,92 194 80,83 156 65,00 239,58 575,00
40 4 30514 Blažek Jíří CZE S 79 32,92 156 65,00 115 47,92 82 34,17 137 57,08 237,08 569,00
41 16 20276 Perini Paolo ITA S 153 63,75 121 50,42 137 57,08 70 29,17 86 35,83 236,25 567,00
42 76 60173 Trachez Clarisse FRA S 78 32,50 131 54,58 146 60,83 57 23,75 145 60,42 232,08 557,00
43 40 79191 Holubec Ondrěj CZE J 114 47,50 116 48,33 123 51,25 73 30,42 127 52,92 230,42 553,00
44 27 12459 Damerell William SUI S 43 17,92 33 13,75 195 81,25 196 81,67 85 35,42 230,00 552,00
45 33 25511 Brocks K Peter USA S 139 57,92 163 67,92 90 37,50 49 20,42 99 41,25 225,00 540,00
46 52 53852 Wiśniewski Jakub POL J 88 36,67 97 40,42 115 47,92 106 44,17 133 55,42 224,58 539,00
47 44 71432 Laura Théo FRA J 86 35,83 146 60,83 128 53,33 121 50,42 55 22,92 223,33 536,00
48 8 60062 Chaussebourg Pierre FRA S 141 58,75 103 42,92 100 41,67 186 77,50 0 0,00 220,83 530,00
49 47 92637 Neumann Christian GER J 90 37,50 161 67,08 208 86,67 56 23,33 0 0,00 214,58 515,00
50 26 11851 Bleuer Michael SUI S 176 73,33 21 8,75 240 100,00 23 9,58 52 21,67 213,33 512,00
51 49 100780 Vanzo Elisa ITA J 67 27,92 164 68,33 133 55,42 123 51,25 24 10,00 212,92 511,00
52 29 24551 Drmla Miroslav SVK S 66 27,50 112 46,67 240 100,00 78 32,50 11 4,58 211,25 507,00
53 85 19630 Seren Daniela GER S 132 55,00 112 46,67 98 40,83 91 37,92 68 28,33 208,75 501,00
54 60 24655 Drmlová Viktória SVK J 44 18,33 156 65,00 143 59,58 82 34,17 62 25,83 202,92 487,00
54 90 111899 Valeanu Zorin ROU S 117 48,75 121 50,42 155 64,58 91 37,92 3 1,25 202,92 487,00
56 84 19589 Seren Paul GER S 115 47,92 94 39,17 57 23,75 42 17,50 176 73,33 201,67 484,00
57 15 20126 Lucchini Remigio ITA S 90 37,50 117 48,75 94 39,17 24 10,00 145 60,42 195,83 470,00
58 25 11524 Bleuer Heinz SUI S 20 8,33 106 44,17 239 99,58 27 11,25 66 27,50 190,83 458,00
59 46 29833 Finke Nils GER J 171 71,25 133 55,42 94 39,17 55 22,92 0 0,00 188,75 453,00
59 50 124460 Iacono Angel Libera ITA J 2 0,83 98 40,83 162 67,50 188 78,33 3 1,25 188,75 453,00
61 68 60282 Desloges—Bazile HugoFRA S 98 40,83 69 28,75 94 39,17 113 47,08 77 32,08 187,92 451,00
62 80 20330 Borchia Antonio ITA S 113 47,08 138 57,50 95 39,58 48 20,00 40 16,67 180,83 434,00
63 43 60175 Laura Nathan FRA J 103 42,92 42 17,50 57 23,75 121 50,42 109 45,42 180,00 432,00
64 88 108909 Blažková Ivana CZE S 79 32,92 37 15,42 126 52,50 82 34,17 85 35,42 170,42 409,00
65 48 121705 Pohl Oliver GER J 68 28,33 75 31,25 170 70,83 85 35,42 5 2,08 167,92 403,00
66 51 10857 Vassallo Federico ITA J 47 19,58 121 50,42 120 50,00 60 25,00 47 19,58 164,58 395,00
67 55 94245 Dorobantu Hariton ROU J 240 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 77 32,08 75 31,25 163,33 392,00
68 67 44186 Heiss Norbert AUT S 116 48,33 33 13,75 79 32,92 57 23,75 94 39,17 157,92 379,00
69 11 29359 Kaynes Ian GBR S 91 37,92 100 41,67 26 10,83 51 21,25 60 25,00 136,67 328,00
70 58 70766 Kožuchová Ema SVK J 82 34,17 23 9,58 126 52,50 80 33,33 0 0,00 129,58 311,00
71 86 77866 Werner Michel GER S 62 25,83 40 16,67 9 3,75 48 20,00 149 62,08 128,33 308,00
72 66 53722 Dziuba Wiesław POL S 53 22,08 121 50,42 62 25,83 67 27,92 0 0,00 126,25 303,00
73 10 130632 Morton Christopher GBR S 78 32,50 45 18,75 43 17,92 68 28,33 21 8,75 106,25 255,00

Country
Result

RANK

  INDIVIDUAL  CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS "MARTIN CUP" F1E Martin, Slovakia 24.8.2019

Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5
Nr.

FAI 
Competitor

Rnd 1 Rnd 2



S/J
0 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240 Max. 240

ID 18 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % % Sec.
1 79 134689 Polin Enrico ITA J 108 45,00 150 62,50 240 100,00 125 52,08 138 57,50 317,08 761,00
2 45 128074 Al Saloum Omar FRA J 153 63,75 240 100,00 120 50,00 92 38,33 155 64,58 316,67 760,00
3 57 113414 Vasilescu Dan ROU J 144 60,00 133 55,42 240 100,00 87 36,25 138 57,50 309,17 742,00
4 59 80118 Kožuchová Laura SVK J 168 70,00 135 56,25 129 53,75 193 80,42 56 23,33 283,75 681,00
5 56 94305 Prodanel Mihnea ROU J 89 37,08 50 20,83 33 13,75 240 100,00 240 100,00 271,67 652,00
6 40 79191 Holubec Ondrěj CZE J 114 47,50 116 48,33 123 51,25 73 30,42 127 52,92 230,42 553,00
7 52 53852 Wiśniewski Jakub POL J 88 36,67 97 40,42 115 47,92 106 44,17 133 55,42 224,58 539,00
8 44 71432 Laura Théo FRA J 86 35,83 146 60,83 128 53,33 121 50,42 55 22,92 223,33 536,00
9 47 92637 Neumann Christian GER J 90 37,50 161 67,08 208 86,67 56 23,33 0 0,00 214,58 515,00

10 49 100780 Vanzo Elisa ITA J 67 27,92 164 68,33 133 55,42 123 51,25 24 10,00 212,92 511,00
11 60 24655 Drmlová Viktória SVK J 44 18,33 156 65,00 143 59,58 82 34,17 62 25,83 202,92 487,00
12 46 29833 Finke Nils GER J 171 71,25 133 55,42 94 39,17 55 22,92 0 0,00 188,75 453,00
12 50 124460 Iacono Angel Libera ITA J 2 0,83 98 40,83 162 67,50 188 78,33 3 1,25 188,75 453,00
14 43 60175 Laura Nathan FRA J 103 42,92 42 17,50 57 23,75 121 50,42 109 45,42 180,00 432,00
15 48 121705 Pohl Oliver GER J 68 28,33 75 31,25 170 70,83 85 35,42 5 2,08 167,92 403,00
16 51 10857 Vassallo Federico ITA J 47 19,58 121 50,42 120 50,00 60 25,00 47 19,58 164,58 395,00
17 55 94245 Dorobantu Hariton ROU J 240 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 77 32,08 75 31,25 163,33 392,00
18 58 70766 Kožuchová Ema SVK J 82 34,17 23 9,58 126 52,50 80 33,33 0 0,00 129,58 311,00

Result
RANK

JUNIOR  CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS  "MARTIN CUP" F1E Martin, Slovakia 24.8.2019

Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5
Nr.

FAI 
Competitor

Rnd 1 Rnd 2
Country



79 134689 Polin Enrico 317,08
1 17 20030 Berto Giuseppe 425,00 742,08

12 19388 Winker Alexander 401,25
2 14 19726 Winker Florian 335,42 736,67

5 30495 Orel Jaromír 260,42
3 6 30500 Zima Vojtěch 398,33 658,75

9 60325 Drapeau Jean-Luc 313,33
4 45 128074 Al Saloum Omar 316,67 630,00

74 60168 Trachez André 362,92
5 75 60176 Trachez Sabine 259,17 622,08

72 79134 Draghici Florian 349,17
6 73 79142 Pop Eugen 272,50 621,67

90 111899 Valeanu Zorin 202,92
7 23 79143 Bildea Daniel 386,25 589,17

1 44192 Mang Edith 243,75
8 3 81319 Mang Reinhard 326,25 570,00

89 258225 Kabacinski Jan 260,83
9 91 53834 Zurowski Konrad 305,42 566,25

31 76126 Sifleet Robert 337,08
10 33 25511 Brocks K Peter 225,00 562,08

22 79131 Popescu Marian 282,50
11 56 94305 Prodanel Mihnea 271,67 554,17

13 19209 Ackermann Werner 267,50
12 82 19209 Wankerl Friedrich 239,58 507,08

86 77866 Werner Michel 128,33
13 87 105072 Mueller Klaus 358,33 486,67

7 60174 Roux Alain 261,25
14 44 71432 Laura Théo 223,33 484,58

55 94245 Dorobantu Hariton 163,33
15 57 113414 Vasilescu Dan 309,17 472,50

27 12459 Damerell William 230,00
16 65 10974 Andrist Alfred 239,58 469,58

2 44187 Mang Fritz 309,17
17 67 44186 Heiss Norbert 157,92 467,08

46 29833 Finke Nils 188,75
18 83 19189 Finke Nick 256,67 445,42

16 20276 Perini Paolo 236,25
19 15 20126 Lucchini Remigio 195,83 432,08

76 60173 Trachez Clarisse 232,08
20 43 60175 Laura Nathan 180,00 412,08

84 19589 Seren Paul 201,67
21 85 19630 Seren Daniela 208,75 410,42

8 60062 Chaussebourg Pierre 220,83
22 68 60282 Desloges—Bazile Hugo 187,92 408,75

4 30514 Blažek Jíří 237,08
23 88 108909 Blažková Ivana 170,42 407,50

25 11524 Bleuer Heinz 190,83
24 26 11851 Bleuer Michael 213,33 404,17

80 20330 Borchia Antonio 180,83
25 49 100780 Vanzo Elisa 212,92 393,75

47 92637 Neumann Christian 214,58
26 48 121705 Pohl Oliver 167,92 382,50

11 29359 Kaynes Ian 136,67
27 10 130632 Morton Christopher 106,25 242,92

SWISS 1

GAR A

GER-4

GBR

ROMANIA JUNIORS

AIR-KISSES

CHARENTE EVASION

AERO BOHEM

GER-2

GAR B

BLACK & WHITE

SWISS 2

A-Team 2

DREAM TEAM

FC ARGIS

GER-1

GER-5

PITESTI 1

CSU 1

A-Team 1

OSTATNI TEAM

USA

A.M.T. TREVISO

GER-3

OK MODEL

AZAY TEAM

LES BELOUX

 TEAMS CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS  "MARTIN CUP" F1E Martin, Slovakia 24.8.2019

RANK No. Name of team FAI ID Competitor Result % Total  %



S/J
43 Max. 180 Max. 180 Max. 180 Max. 240 Max. 240

ID 15 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % % Sec.
1 73 79142 Pop Eugen ROU S 179 99,44 180 100,00 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 499,44 1019,00
2 12 19388 Winker Alexander GER S 144 80,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 480,00 984,00
3 14 19726 Winker Florian GER S 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 155 64,58 240 100,00 464,58 935,00
4 20 53801 Żurowski Jacek POL S 155 86,11 180 100,00 180 100,00 159 66,25 240 100,00 452,36 914,00
5 89 258225 Kabacinski Jan POL S 163 90,56 162 90,00 87 48,33 240 100,00 240 100,00 428,89 892,00
6 15 20126 Lucchini Remigio ITA S 116 64,44 155 86,11 180 100,00 185 77,08 240 100,00 427,64 876,00
7 92 80178 Polonec Pavol SVK S 118 65,56 106 58,89 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 424,44 884,00
8 3 81319 Mang Reinhard AUT S 119 66,11 180 100,00 180 100,00 129 53,75 240 100,00 419,86 848,00
9 21 53909 Kańczok Franciszek POL S 168 93,33 180 100,00 146 81,11 240 100,00 104 43,33 417,78 838,00

10 52 53852 Wiśniewski Jakub POL J 124 68,89 84 46,67 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 415,56 868,00
11 2 44187 Mang Fritz AUT S 154 85,56 112 62,22 180 100,00 135 56,25 240 100,00 404,03 821,00
12 5 30495 Orel Jaromír CZE S 126 70,00 150 83,33 180 100,00 240 100,00 112 46,67 400,00 808,00
13 26 11851 Bleuer Michael SUI S 139 77,22 178 98,89 180 100,00 50 20,83 240 100,00 396,94 787,00
14 25 11524 Bleuer Heinz SUI S 59 32,78 115 63,89 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 396,67 834,00
15 75 60176 Trachez Sabine FRA S 113 62,78 123 68,33 180 100,00 240 100,00 140 58,33 389,44 796,00
16 6 30500 Zima Vojtěch CZE S 137 76,11 101 56,11 180 100,00 125 52,08 240 100,00 384,31 783,00
17 72 79134 Draghici Florian ROU S 167 92,78 138 76,67 180 100,00 87 36,25 181 75,42 381,11 753,00
18 7 60174 Roux Alain FRA S 127 70,56 67 37,22 121 67,22 240 100,00 240 100,00 375,00 795,00
19 51 10857 Vassallo Federico ITA J 164 91,11 3 1,67 180 100,00 197 82,08 240 100,00 374,86 784,00
20 43 60175 Laura Nathan FRA J 89 49,44 58 32,22 180 100,00 223 92,92 240 100,00 374,58 790,00
21 9 60325 Drapeau Jean-Luc FRA S 163 90,56 73 40,56 180 100,00 195 81,25 138 57,50 369,86 749,00
22 57 113414 Vasilescu Dan ROU J 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 116 48,33 50 20,83 369,17 706,00
23 71 107126 Popa Aurel ROU S 122 67,78 125 69,44 180 100,00 231 96,25 73 30,42 363,89 731,00
24 45 128074 Al Saloum Omar FRA J 108 60,00 117 65,00 180 100,00 147 61,25 180 75,00 361,25 732,00
25 69 53828 Ziober Czesław POL S 162 90,00 130 72,22 180 100,00 68 28,33 168 70,00 360,56 708,00
26 18 27484 Shigeru Kanegawa JPN S 119 66,11 124 68,89 180 100,00 240 100,00 48 20,00 355,00 711,00
27 29 24551 Drmla Miroslav SVK S 132 73,33 34 18,89 180 100,00 240 100,00 150 62,50 354,72 736,00
28 84 19589 Seren Paul GER S 134 74,44 134 74,44 180 100,00 225 93,75 27 11,25 353,89 700,00
29 67 44186 Heiss Norbert AUT S 98 54,44 134 74,44 102 56,67 151 62,92 240 100,00 348,47 725,00
30 74 60168 Trachez André FRA S 129 71,67 180 100,00 180 100,00 123 51,25 48 20,00 342,92 660,00
31 70 53813 Lysakowski Marek POL S 98 54,44 44 24,44 180 100,00 240 100,00 144 60,00 338,89 706,00
32 16 20276 Perini Paolo ITA S 130 72,22 118 65,56 180 100,00 183 76,25 45 18,75 332,78 656,00
33 81 20012 Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA S 109 60,56 100 55,56 180 100,00 115 47,92 141 58,75 322,78 645,00
34 66 53722 Dziuba Wiesław POL S 109 60,56 97 53,89 130 72,22 164 68,33 161 67,08 322,08 661,00
35 79 134689 Polin Enrico ITA J 99 55,00 74 41,11 77 42,78 240 100,00 169 70,42 309,31 659,00
36 76 60173 Trachez Clarisse FRA S 90 50,00 105 58,33 180 100,00 240 100,00 0 0,00 308,33 615,00
37 41 65344 Pour Jaroslav CZE J 46 25,56 63 35,00 180 100,00 152 63,33 194 80,83 304,72 635,00
38 42 108910 Pour Matěj CZE J 124 68,89 21 11,67 107 59,44 158 65,83 234 97,50 303,33 644,00
39 50 124460 Iacono Angel Libera ITA J 121 67,22 84 46,67 42 23,33 240 100,00 147 61,25 298,47 634,00
40 17 20030 Berto Giuseppe ITA S 103 57,22 139 77,22 57 31,67 240 100,00 77 32,08 298,19 616,00
41 80 20330 Borchia Antonio ITA S 156 86,67 124 68,89 164 91,11 78 32,50 42 17,50 296,67 564,00
42 22 79131 Popescu Marian ROU S 154 85,56 158 87,78 52 28,89 105 43,75 117 48,75 294,72 586,00
43 4 30514 Blažek Jíří CZE S 138 76,67 180 100,00 123 68,33 113 47,08 0 0,00 292,08 554,00
44 54 79294 Bankiewicz Szymon POL J 75 41,67 112 62,22 74 41,11 240 100,00 88 36,67 281,67 589,00
45 65 10974 Andrist Alfred SUI S 99 55,00 88 48,89 176 97,78 53 22,08 29 12,08 235,83 445,00
46 55 94245 Dorobantu Hariton ROU J 48 26,67 113 62,78 158 87,78 41 17,08 94 39,17 233,47 454,00
47 68 60282 Desloges—Bazile Hugo FRA S 107 59,44 149 82,78 30 16,67 119 49,58 18 7,50 215,97 423,00
48 85 19630 Seren Daniela GER S 72 40,00 180 100,00 30 16,67 47 19,58 95 39,58 215,83 424,00
49 1 44192 Mang Edith AUT S 45 25,00 57 31,67 69 38,33 39 16,25 201 83,75 195,00 411,00
50 87 105072 Mueller Klaus GER S 46 25,56 180 100,00 14 7,78 126 52,50 9 3,75 189,58 375,00
51 27 12459 Damerell William SUI S 88 48,89 84 46,67 60 33,33 26 10,83 97 40,42 180,14 355,00
52 40 79191 Holubec Ondrěj CZE J 115 63,89 91 50,56 49 27,22 77 32,08 13 5,42 179,17 345,00
53 56 94305 Prodanel Mihnea ROU J 154 85,56 0 0,00 42 23,33 114 47,50 36 15,00 171,39 346,00
54 77 30494 Kratěna František CZE S 28 15,56 24 13,33 88 48,89 54 22,50 52 21,67 121,94 246,00
55 83 19189 Finke Nick GER S 140 77,78 79 43,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 121,67 219,00
56 11 29359 Kaynes Ian GBR S 134 74,44 64 35,56 9 5,00 6 2,50 0 0,00 117,50 213,00
57 48 121705 Pohl Oliver GER J 116 64,44 45 25,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 89,44 161,00
58 49 100780 Vanzo Elisa ITA J 110 61,11 2 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 62,22 112,00

  INDIVIDUAL  CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS "SWISS CUP" F1E Martin, Slovakia 28.8.2019

Country
Result

RANK
Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

Nr.
FAI 

Competitor
Rnd 1 Rnd 2



S/J
0 Max. 180 Max. 180 Max. 180 Max. 240 Max. 240

Licencia 15 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % % Sec.
1 52 POL 7049 Wiśniewski Jakub POL J 124 68,89 84 46,67 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 415,56 868,00
2 51 ITA 15947 Vassallo Federico ITA J 164 91,11 3 1,67 180 100,00 197 82,08 240 100,00 374,86 784,00
3 43 FRA 208 Laura Nathan FRA J 89 49,44 58 32,22 180 100,00 223 92,92 240 100,00 374,58 790,00
4 57 ROU 1530 Vasilescu Dan ROU J 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 116 48,33 50 20,83 369,17 706,00
5 45 FRA 30741 Al Saloum Omar FRA J 108 60,00 117 65,00 180 100,00 147 61,25 180 75,00 361,25 732,00
6 79 ITA 16006 Polin Enrico ITA J 99 55,00 74 41,11 77 42,78 240 100,00 169 70,42 309,31 659,00
7 41 CZE 1485 Pour Jaroslav CZE J 46 25,56 63 35,00 180 100,00 152 63,33 194 80,83 304,72 635,00
8 42 CZE 1624 Pour Matěj CZE J 124 68,89 21 11,67 107 59,44 158 65,83 234 97,50 303,33 644,00
9 50 ITA 15989 Iacono Angel Libera ITA J 121 67,22 84 46,67 42 23,33 240 100,00 147 61,25 298,47 634,00

10 54 POL 7436 Bankiewicz Szymon POL J 75 41,67 112 62,22 74 41,11 240 100,00 88 36,67 281,67 589,00
11 55 ROU 174 Dorobantu Hariton ROU J 48 26,67 113 62,78 158 87,78 41 17,08 94 39,17 233,47 454,00
12 40 CZE 1526 Holubec Ondrěj CZE J 115 63,89 91 50,56 49 27,22 77 32,08 13 5,42 179,17 345,00
13 56 ROU 173 Prodanel Mihnea ROU J 154 85,56 0 0,00 42 23,33 114 47,50 36 15,00 171,39 346,00
14 48 GER 4256 Pohl Oliver GER J 116 64,44 45 25,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 89,44 161,00
15 49 ITA 15934 Vanzo Elisa ITA J 110 61,11 2 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 62,22 112,00

JUNIOR  CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS "SWISS CUP" F1E Martin, Slovakia 28.8.2019

CountryNr.
FAI 

Competitor
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

Result
RANK



12 19388 Winker Alexander 480,00
1 14 19726 Winker Florian 464,58 944,58

72 79134 Draghici Florian 381,11
2 73 79142 Pop Eugen 499,44 880,56

25 11524 Bleuer Heinz 396,67
3 26 11851 Bleuer Michael 396,94 793,61

5 30495 Orel Jaromír 400,00
4 6 30500 Zima Vojtěch 384,31 784,31

29 24551 Drmla Miroslav 354,72
5 92 80178 Polonec Pavol 424,44 779,17

16 20276 Perini Paolo 332,78
6 15 20126 Lucchini Remigio 427,64 760,42

2 44187 Mang Fritz 404,03
7 67 44186 Heiss Norbert 348,47 752,50

74 60168 Trachez André 342,92
8 75 60176 Trachez Sabine 389,44 732,36

9 60325 Drapeau Jean-Luc 369,86
9 45 128074 Al Saloum Omar 361,25 731,11

76 60173 Trachez Clarisse 308,33
10 43 60175 Laura Nathan 374,58 682,92

1 44192 Mang Edith 195,00
11 3 81319 Mang Reinhard 419,86 614,86

79 134689 Polin Enrico 309,31
12 17 20030 Berto Giuseppe 298,19 607,50

55 94245 Dorobantu Hariton 233,47
13 57 113414 Vasilescu Dan 369,17 602,64

84 19589 Seren Paul 353,89
14 85 19630 Seren Daniela 215,83 569,72

22 79131 Popescu Marian 294,72
15 56 94305 Prodanel Mihnea 171,39 466,11

27 12459 Damerell William 180,14
16 65 10974 Andrist Alfred 235,83 415,97

80 20330 Borchia Antonio 296,67
17 49 100780 Vanzo Elisa 62,22 358,89

83 19189 Finke Nick 121,67
18 48 121705 Pohl Oliver 89,44 211,11
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 TEAMS CLASSIFICATION - OFFICIAL RESULTS "SWISS CUP" F1E Martin, Slovakia 28.8.2019


